Lp

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

Data
2

30.08.25

sobota
27.09.25

sobota
12.10.25
niedziela
16.10.25
czwartek
17.10.25

pigtek

08.11.25
sobota

22.11.25
sobota
7.12.25

niedziela
13.12.25
sobota

21.12.25
niedziela

28.12.25
niedziela
10.01.26
sobota
25.01.26
niedziela
07.02.26
sobota
22.02.26
niedziela

Godz.

13.00
21.00
8.00
16.00
8.00
.16.00
7.00
21.00
7.00
21.00

8.00
16.00

7.00
16.00
7.00
16.00
7.00
16.00

8.00
16.00

7.00
16.00
8.00
16.00
8.00
16.00
8.00
16.00
8.00
16.00

Miejsce
zbiérki
4
Liciszewy
~Hubertowka”
Liciszewy
»Hubertéwka”
Liciszewy
~Hubertéwka”
Liciszewy
~Hubertowka”
Liciszewy
»Hubertowka”
Liciszewy
Hubertowka
Polowanie
Hubertowskie
Liciszewy
Hubertowka
Liciszewy
Hubertowka
Liciszewy
Hubertéwka
Liciszewy
Hubertéwka
Polowanie
Wigilijne
Liciszewy
Hubertéwka
Liciszewy
~Hubertéwka”
Liciszewy
»Hubertowka”
Liciszewy
»Hubertéwka”
Liciszewy
~Hubertéwka”

PLAN
POLOWAN ZBIOROWYCH WOJSKOWEGO KOtA £ OWIECKIEGO NR 236 ZBIK W TORUNIU
W SEZONIE 2025/2026, W OBWODACH tOWIECKICH NR 147 i 162

Teren do
polowania

Obwdd

Obwaod

Obwod

Obwad

Obwad

Obwod

Obwod

Obwaéd

Obwod

Obwadd

Obwad

Obwaéd

Obwadd

Obwéd

Obwaéd

6

147 i

147 i

147 i

147 i

147 i

147 i

147 i

147 i

147 i

147 i

147 i

147 i

147 i

147 i

147 i

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

Prowadzacy
polowanie
8

towczy
Tomasz
Pietrzak

Tel.
603398633



